Features
⚫ Support NVIDIA®  Jetson Xavier™ NX and Nano
⚫ M.2 E-Key 2230 for wireless communication.
⚫ MicroSD for storage extension
⚫ 12VDC Power input
⚫ Operating temperature -20°C ~ + 80°C
Specifications
AI Inference /

System & Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Packing List Accessory (Optional)
Copyright ©  2022 Aetina Corporation. All rights reserved.
Jetson System   AN110-XNX/NANO
I/O Mechanical Layout
Part Number Description
53-0G8265-0000 Intel AC8265.NGWMG WiFi/Bluetooth Module
Part Number Description
39-C14328-0001 Fan with Heatsink
39-D23232-0000 Heatsink
31-080000-0005 Cable Kit (GPIO / RS232 / UART CABLE )
31-080000-0007 I2C CABLE
31-080000-0006 Front Panel Cable
32-010000-0006 EU Power Cord (1800mm)
32-010000-0005 US Power Cord (1800mm)
31-030000-0008 JP Power Cord (1800mm)
31-030000-0002 Power Cable DC JACK 2.5mm (200mm)
53-0F0000-0002 Power Adapter 100-240V 60W 12V 5A
Model Name
Carrier
w/Jetson
Module
Fansink Heatsink Cable Kit
PWR
Adapter
US PWR
Cord
EU PWR
Cord
I2C Cable
Front
Panel
Cable
Power
Cable
AN110-XNX-FN01 Xavier NX 8GB - - v - - - v v v
AN110-XNX-EN02 Xavier NX 8GB v - v v v - v v v
AN110-XNX-EN03 Xavier NX 8GB v - v v - v v v v
AN110-NAO-FN01 Nano 4GB - - v - - - v v v
AN110-NAO-EN02 Nano 4GB - v v v v - v v v
AN110-NAO-EN03 Nano 4GB - v v v - v v v v
AN110-XNX16-FN01 Xavier NX 16GB - - v - - - v v v
AN110-XNX16-EN02 Xavier NX 16GB v - v v v - v v v
AN110-XNX16-EN03 Xavier NX 16GB v - v v - v v v v
With NANO Module
With Xavier NX Module
USB2.0 Micro-AB
(OTG Only)